
/ 	 1fJ!i1@~ 
. -iOy !b~ 

Document G701/CMa" - 1992~,{.s:b 1.1 <04' .~ 
'I.1}f~:>0s !!f1 

.. Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 	 4tG4t)' 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 013 OWNER:f81 
INITIATION DATE: August 12"\ 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: f8l 

ARCHITECT: f8l 
CONlRACTOR: f8l 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330 f 90311 
OTHER:f81CONTRACT DATE: August 16·,2010 

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 37 

Change per LHB PR #48. 
>'dJiNo'76R;"Ni{ODSt Change per LHB PR #40R 

. Change per LHB PR #69. 
. Change per LHB PR #70. 


Change per LHB PR #83. 

Change per LHB PR #95, 

Change per LHB PR #96. 


paging speakers. 
No. oog: $16,801.00 

ciator to fire pump bouse as requested by tbe fire marshall per LHB PR #65. 
,341.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $81,148.00 

$ __--==3~.2~84~,6;;;570.~00~ 
$ __--::-5;;:;;9f:'0!=07:-::6.~OO::_ 
$ 3,874,726.00 ¥ 

Order in the amount of 	 $ __---::-=-=:81-f-;,1:-=47'8.-:;-:00,,­
$ __---:::3:...::,9.:=.;55::.>:,8""'1-"4,-"'00"­

by Zero (0) days. 

.. of tile date of this Change Order therefore is August 1,2012. 


changes in the Contract SUill, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
by Construction Change Directive. 

AlA Document G701/CMa'" - 1992, Copyright 0 1992 by The Amerlcao InsliMe of Architects. All tights reserved. WARNING; This AlAe Document Is 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or dlatrlbutlon of this. />JAil> OollumeAt, or any portion of It, may 1 
I'ftiUIt In severe civil and crimInal penaltle$, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent pOlllJlble under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:28:22 on 06l22f2012 under Order No.5960952552_1 which elq)im on 01105/2013, and \$ not for resale. 
UserNotes: (1127311925) 

http:3,874,726.00
http:81,148.00
http:16,801.00

