
/ 11!@~Q~~ 

Document G701/CMa" -1992...,h"/t4p 1 .~~ I!:JI 

,Construction Manager-Adviser Edition iffcj4t7­

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 0 I 2 OWNER: 181 
INITIATION DATE: August 14"', 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: E8l 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330/90311 
OTHER: 181CONTRACT DATE: August 16"',2010 

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 37 

!'::!~O<l'~~lrdvvare modifications per LHB PR #64. 

001:$47,398.00 


changes per LHB PR #79. 

002: $5,200.00 


lighting controls in the media renter. 

)!l!lt,~m No. 003: $9,224.00 


power and (2) boiler kill switches. 

004: SS,854.00 


mOlnitoring ofthe fire pump controller per LHB PR ##65. 

iOOtitltem 


Total Amount This Change Order: $88,829.00 


$ 3,284,650.00 
$ 501,247.00 
$ 3,785,897.00 
$ 88,829.00 ~ 
$ 3,874,726.00 

by Zero (0) days. 

of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 1,2012. 


changes in the Contract Sum, Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
"Ifll,nri'7i\(f .... ' Construction Change Directive. 

AlA Document G701/CMa 1II - 1892. Copyright 0 1892 by Too America!lln&titule of Arch1tec1t. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA' Document Is 
protuted by u.s. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or dlltrlbutlon of thI$ AlAI Document, or any portion of It, may 
result in severe elvl and criminal penalties, and will ba pl'OlIecuted to the maximum extent possible under the taw. This document was pnlduced by AlA 
IaI\Wa'e al 09;09:48 on 0811S/2012 under Order No.5900952552_1 which ellplm on 01f05i2013. and It not for resale. 
User Notes: (912487986) 

1 

http:3,874,726.00
http:88,829.00
http:3,785,897.00
http:501,247.00
http:3,284,650.00
http:88,829.00
http:SS,854.00
http:9,224.00
http:5,200.00
http:001:$47,398.00

